LED WALL PACK LIGHT - WPC SERIES
The WPC series is available in lumen packages
from 4,050 to 14,580 lumens with a wide and even
distribu�on. Since WPC occupies the same area
as a typical metal halide glass wall pack, it can
completely cover unsightly stains.
The WPC offers two kinds of lenses, a high-quality
borate glass lens and a polycarbonate lens, which

m
m
Ordering Guide
X
Brand
X
WPC
Product name
WPC
Wa�age
XXXW
(63/45/30)W
(108/90/63)W
Input Voltage
AA
UV=120-277V
LV=120-347V
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
(30/40/50)K
CCT
XXK
EXAMPLE:X-WPC(63/45/30)W-50KUV-ZK
Photocell
Z
Emergency Ba�ery
K
Blank=without photocell
P=with photocell
Blank=without emergency,
E=with emergency
Max. 8190lm
Max. 14040lm